KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH POLLING PLACES

HOUSE DISTRICT 6 (SENATE C)

6-695

Tyonek

HOUSE DISTRICT 33 (SENATE Q)

33-700
33-710
33-720
33-730
33-740
33-750

Central
Kenai No. 1
Kenai No. 2
Kenai No. 3
K-Beach
Soldotna

HOUSE DISTRICT 34 (SENATE Q)

34-810
34-820
34-830
34-840
34-850
34-870
34-880

Funny River
Kasilof
Mackey Lake
Nikiski
Ninilchik
Salamatof
Sterling

HOUSE DISTRICT 35 (SENATE R)

35-010
35-020
35-030
35-040
35-050
35-060
35-070
35-080
35-090
35-095
35-098

Homer No. 1
Homer No. 2
Anchor Point
Bear Creek
Cooper Landing
Diamond Ridge
Kachemak Bay
Kachemak City-Fritz Creek
Moose Pass
Seldovia
Seward

HOUSE DISTRICT 32 (SENATE P)

32-975
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Hope

By-mail

Soldotna Sports Center, 538 Arena Drive

Kenai Mall, 11312 Kenai Spur Highway
Challenger Learning Center, 9711 Kenai Spur Hwy
Kenai Senior Center, 361 Senior Court

K-Beach Fire Station, 37699 K-Beach Road
Soldotna City Hall, 177 North Birch Street

Funny River Community Center, 35850 Pioneer Access Road
Kasilof Fire Station, 58260 Sterling Highway

Kenai Peninsula Borough Building, 144 N. Binkley Street
Nikiski Senior Center, 50810 Island Lake Road

Ninilchik Senior Center, 66265 Aspen Avenue

Nikiski Fire Hall #1, Mile 17.9 Kenai Spur Highway

CES Sterling Station, 35202 Sterling Highway

Homer Council Chambers, 491 E. Pioneer Avenue
Homer Senior Center, 3935 Svedlund Street

Anchor Point Senior Center, Mile .25 Milo Fritz Road
Bear Creek Fire Hall, Mile 5 Seward Highway

By-mail

Homer Chamber of Commerce Office, 201 Sterling Hwy
By-mail

Kachemak Community Center, 59906 Bear Creek Drive
By-mail

Seldovia Library, 260 Seldovia Street

Seward City Hall, 5™ & Adams

By-mail

For further information, contact KPB Clerk's Office at (907) 714-2160.
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