KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH POLLING PLACES

HOUSE DISTRICT 6 (SENATE C)

6-695	Tyonek	By-mail
HOUSE DISTRICT 33 (SENATE Q)		
33-700	Central	Soldotna Sports Center, 538 Arena Drive
33-710	Kenai No. 1	Kenai Mall, 11312 Kenai Spur Highway
33-720	Kenai No. 2	Challenger Learning Center, 9711 Kenai Spur Hwy
33-730	Kenai No. 3	Kenai Senior Center, 361 Senior Court
33-740	K-Beach	K-Beach Fire Station, 37699 K-Beach Road
33-750	Soldotna	Soldotna City Hall, 177 North Birch Street
HOUSE DISTRICT 34 (SENATE Q)		
34-810	Funny River	Funny River Community Center, 35850 Pioneer Access Road
34-820	Kasilof	Kasilof Fire Station, 58260 Sterling Highway
34-830	Mackey Lake	Kenai Peninsula Borough Building, 144 N. Binkley Street
34-840	Nikiski	Nikiski Senior Center, 50810 Island Lake Road
34-850	Ninilchik	Ninilchik Senior Center, 66265 Aspen Avenue
34-870	Salamatof	Nikiski Fire Hall #1, Mile 17.9 Kenai Spur Highway
34-880	Sterling	CES Sterling Station, 35202 Sterling Highway
HOUSE DISTRICT 35 (SENATE R)		
35-010	Homer No. 1	Homer Council Chambers, 491 E. Pioneer Avenue
35-020	Homer No. 2	Homer Senior Center, 3935 Svedlund Street
35-030	Anchor Point	Anchor Point Senior Center, Mile .25 Milo Fritz Road
35-040	Bear Creek	Bear Creek Fire Hall, Mile 5 Seward Highway
35-050	Cooper Landing	By-mail
35-060	Diamond Ridge	Homer Chamber of Commerce Office, 201 Sterling Hwy
35-070	Kachemak Bay	By-mail
35-080	Kachemak City-Fritz Creek	Kachemak Community Center, 59906 Bear Creek Drive
35-090	Moose Pass	By-mail
35-095	Seldovia	Seldovia Library, 260 Seldovia Street
35-098	Seward	Seward City Hall, 5 th & Adams
HOUSE DISTRICT 32 (SENATE P)		
32-975	Норе	By-mail

For further information, contact KPB Clerk's Office at (907) 714-2160.